8424 TAP CLEARED APPLICATION No.: DATE AFT. REMARKS LOCATION: 63 Crapo St OWNER: MEASURES: 05/15/2019 Lead service line replacement program Phase 1, Contractor P Gioioso & SOn Type CU, Diameter (in) 1, Water pressure 100 Distance from main to curb stop (ft) n/a Distance curb stop to meter (ft) 18 Distance from curb face to curb stop (ft) 1.5 Depth of service (ft) 4 Total length of new pipe installed (ft) 18 Curb stop replaced: no Corporation replaced: no Ball valve furnished: yes size 1"

	APPLICATION No.: 8424					TAP CLEARED				
LOCATION:_	63 Crapo St.			DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS /			
OWNER:	Wm. H. Tills	on & N.B. Howa	rd	6/30/9	5: tap	reamed	d			
MEASURES:	1211	H lead	Nov.27,1895	7/18/9	5: tap	reame	d			
	S from	Thompson St.	15.1 ft.							
	E from W line	Crapo St.	6.8 ft.							
	N from S line	house	8.5 ft.							
point & f	1976 Renewed fro t. inside curb st 3/4" Copper tubir oints		×	6						
3/2/94 brok	en hydrant - 61-3 Cr	t. water	in ce	llar -	M. Rose III					
main to a Stock: 1	995: During cement point lft in front ft 3/4" copper tubi 5/8 Fig 413 All s									
July 18,1995: Crapo St.reconstruction Todesco Corp renewed service from main to prop line Cont. supplied all stock & will maintain trench. Stock: 18ft 3/4" copper tubing 1-3/4" curb stop 1-stop box 1-3/4x5/8 lead-cop adapt.xs 1-3/4x5/8 Fig 413 Inspt.Dennis MOnty										
										A
BRADBURY-WARING, INC.										

METER HISTORY								CHARGE OUTS			
DATE	SET	SIZE	MAKE	NUMBER	READING		TEST		REMARKS	Ф / н.	
	PRO			3.505000							
11/13/48	В	5/8	Hersey F	1705990							
							- 7				
								* 1			
				***	1				7-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1		
		100		E							
					1 1 1 1 1						
									La Company of the Com		
								1			
							47		**		
			A STATE OF THE STA				1				
						7					
		78									